
Cash Close Format India

Box Office G/F Box Office Lobby Concessions Coffee Tree

Name of Cinepolite

Date Shift:

Cash collection Rupees No.

1000
500
100
50
20
10

X
X
X
X
X
X

Coins

5
2
1

X
X

X

Cash Total
=
=

Less: Float Issued
Cash Sale:

Credit Card Sale
Complementory

Online Sale
PTC

Amount

Day Sale

Cinepolite
Sign

MOD / 
Cashier Sign


